Year 2018/19 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus A

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
w2 ~
. £ & o
cEw | 27 | P52 | o7 | ¥ | Z2 | =8B
BuSA 532 8 S g8 g 2 o S S 2
<ES | 88 g2 | °R | Bg | =g | "E
g & g S "
Got
Local Primary FD ©ro 6:50 — 6:50 6:50 6:55 7:00 7:05
School
Kindergarten & Go to .
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School 8:00 8:05 8:05 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:25
M
A Int'l Braemar Hill Campus Go to — — 151 151 - — —
School 8:00 8:00
Ret
Kindergarten He 4 040 — 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:25 —
ome
Kindergart Goto — — 12:55 13:00 _ - 13:15
n ergar en School . . .
Local & Int'l FD Return| <00 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:05 16:15 16:20
Home
PM ) Ret AB AB
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus et — — — — —
Home 16:10 16:10
Ret
Kindergarten He um - - 17:00 17:00 — - 17:15
ome

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2018/19 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus B

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
>
elgan % ) 2
= 5 B _£ g o gz L& = | 282,
S 2 8 2= g E = & i & SEoE
g w S g S5 5 =8 == = = ¢ 5 E
B B S TR E 52 sgs | E: g 5w |=sSEg
us 7 |7og | 29 |T:zE | fw | EQ | BQ |EZas
= | Ca =g | &2 2 2 = |5£:2°
@ B g S = es = = S E®
) Goto
Local Primary FD 6:45 6.50 6.50 6:55 7.00 7.05 7.05 7.10
School
Kindergarten & Go to
8:05 — 8:10 8:20 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:35
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School
AM ) Go to IS1 IS1 IS1 IS1 IS1
Int'l Br Hill — — —
ntl Braemr Hill Campus 1 1l .00 8:05 8:10 8:15 8:15
Kindergarten Retum| 514 12:10 12:15 12:15 12:15 12:20 12:20 12:25
Home
) Goto
Kindergarten 12:45 12:50 12:50 12:55 13:00 13:05 13:05 13:10
School
, Retum A ) ' . ' _ ' .
M Local & Int'l1 FD Home 16:10 15:50 15:55 16:00 16:05 16:10 16:10 16:15
. Return AB AB AB AB AB
Int'1 B - Hill C - — —
fHl bracmar EE LA fome | 1615 16:20 16:20 16:30 16:30
) Return
Kindergarten Home 17:05 17:10 17:10 17:15 17:20 17:25 17:25 17:30

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.
2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.



Year 2018/19 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus C

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
- o | o | o U T O = -
S S v 9 o 3 ad
5 | =5 | g5 |EE |z |8 |5 |gE|Ez|28 | %
2 | B | E5 |22 | BB |8 S 80 |8 |va | B8
us o | 2% | 9% | 2% |E2 | o | 2 |9E |EE|ZE |4
S |5 |5 |25 |z |2 | § |E2 |22 |gg| 2T
3 = & | T & == s s |°&2 |27 |
1 1 1 p_‘ '
) Go to
Local Primary FD S — 7:05 7:05 — 7:10 — 7:15 7:20 7:20 7:25 7:25
chool
Kind ten &
fnaergarten Goto |l g0 | 10 | 810 | s1s | 815 | s20 | sos | — | 35 | ss
AM| Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School
S2
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus Scé;cfgl — — — — — - — — - ;:05 -
Ret
Kindergarten Heor‘:;‘ - —~ 12:15 | 1215 | 1220 | 12:20 | 12:10 | 12:25 | — | 1155 | 11:55
. Go to
Kindergarten School 12:45 12:55 12:55 — 13:00 — 12:50 | 13:05 | 13:10 | 13:15 13:15
: Return
Local & Int'l FD — 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:05 16:05 | 15:55 | 16:10 | 16:20 | 15:45 15:45
PM Home
Kindergarten :e;;rg 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:10 - 17:15 | — | 17:05 | 1720 | — | 16:55| 16:55

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2018/19 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus D

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
+H=
" s | = |E|B 2|8 o S 18| =
» ot e e Q &g & = < oy}
> i & g g s A 2 =8 & & S
2 |2 | 8 g |z 2 = & w |FZ | = | £ =2 S | &
2 |58 |2 |8 |&g |& 2 S |28 |8 | 3 2 2 | B
2 121218 | 3|3 |7 = |2 |88 | » | 2 = |98 | B
= § o = A (5 o 2 &. - & g g = 5 ;j an
us i s | Tl s el TR ez|i L |SEE
s |2 gl |E|2 |5 |2 |2 |22 18 |¢ |Fa]g
5 Z | = |8 |2 | & |8 =3 g |2 | & | B = g | §
=B |g |3 | |2 |=]|¢ 5o g | E e | 2
g |5 |29 |32 | ¢ & 3 s |z = |7
= 2 = g = ~ g g e
. Go to
Local Primary FD School 6:55 | — [07:00107:00] — [07:00] 7:00 | 7:05 — 7:05 — 7:10 | 7:10 —
Kindergarten Goto | D2 D2 D2 | D2 D2 D2
8:00 | 8:00 | 8:00 ] 8:00 - g:05 [ 8:10] &:10 8.40
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School | 8:00 | 8:00 8:05| 8:10 | 8:10 | 8:10
AM _ o | D2 | D2 D2 | D2 | D2 | D2
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus | 20 © 8:00 | 8:00 | 8:00] 8:00 | - | 805 |810] 810 8.40
School | 8:00 | 8:00 8:05| 8:10 | 8:10 | 8:10
. Return
Kindergarten Home 12:051 — [12:10]12:10112:10] 12:10| — — — | 12:15 |12:15) 12:15] 12:15 | 12:15 | —
Kindergarten iﬁ::l 13:15(13:15| — |12:55| — | — | — | — |13:00| 13:05 | — |13:05|13:05| 13:10 | —
Local FD :e:::: 15:45| - [15:50]15:50| - |15:50|15:55| 15:55 |15:55| 16:00 | - |16:00|16:05| 16:05 | -
Ret
int' Braemar il Campus |R€™| _ [ D3] _ [ D3 [ m3{ D3| _ | ps [ D3| b3 [p3| D3| D3| op3]
Ii-kime 15:55 16:05 116:05] 16:05 16:05 [16:10] 16:15 [16:20] 16:20 | 16:20 | 16:20
Kindergarten HeO:E 17:00 [17:00 — |17:05] — | — | — | — |17:10| 17:00| - |17:10|17:15| 17:15 | —

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2018/19 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus E

Station 1 2 3 4 | 5 6 | 7] sl oJwlulnln] ulis
o . = =
o5 7 2 | = 2 J _ >
2 | = 5 = 5 = =X o | 3 . = o g
8| g | = Sl |Fg |l |2 |cE|l5 |2 €2 | 2 |B
25 | ® 5 Slg |gs |8 |S g2 |5 18 |2 | @ ~
us s | 8|2 |BEs |2 |22 |2 | 2 ||| |g|&8 | & |E
g3 | 3 - Zle |s5|w |2 |25 12 |o|°® Q =
Solg g | |F|EE|2 |2 |22|le |E |2 |5 | & |2
o a 2 = : = a. g
: 8 "z <]
D
Local Primary FD Goto 06:45| 6:45 | 6:50 [ 06:55| — 6:55 — — 7:05 | 7:05] 7:05]7:10 F —
SChOOl 715 7:20
Kindergart ) B | 2| | B2 D/El B
| indergarien Goto 1 .50 o755 | 800 | 05 [g10| B/ B2 — | — 8.30
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School 8:10 8:10 [ 8:15] 8:20 | 8:20 | 8:20 | 8:40
M
AMI et Braemar Hill campus | 99 [ 07:50 [ 07:55| 800 | 805 | 810 | E/E2| — | — | B2 | B2 | B2 | B2 D2/EX g4,
School 8:10 8:10 | 8:15 | 8:20 | 8:20 | 8:20
Ret
Kindergarten L = 1200 | 12:05 | 12:05 |12:10) 1200 | = | = [12:15] — |12:20{1225{12:30| — | -
. Go to
Kindergarten 12401 — 12:55 — |12:55] 13:00 | — | 13:05| — — — — | 13:10{ 13:15 —
School
Ret
Local FD SN 1540 [ 15:45 | 15:50 | 15:55 [15:55] 16:00 | — | — |16:05|16:05|16:20|16:15] F | — | —
PM Home 15-55
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus Return| — E3 — E3 E3 — — — | B3| E3 | B3| E3 - -
Home 16:00 16:05] 16:10 16:151 16:15116:20] 16:20
Ret
Kindergarten Heor‘::;‘ 16550 — | 17200 — [17:05| 17205 | — [17:00] — | — | — | = [1715]| 1650 | —

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 51

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2018/19 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus F

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
o A®, > 2~ S+
& & =12 | & o | 8 o S =
o = e8| 7 |B |2 s Tl 2l e | of
=5 |me |22 | & |2 |8 |Q8 | |FL4lgz |2 |58
BU.SF == |&5 |58 | B | |z |B2 |8 |285|88 |® |28
=92 |5 |5 al|° |80 |2 [ERa|®= | & |g:
= L= = @ w g as i o = 7 &
g = 8 | &8 |2 O = B 2 =
Z : = = e o -+
. Go to
Local Primary FD - - 6:45 6:50 - - 7:00 7:05 7:05 7:20 7:25 —
School
Kind t
indergarten Go to 7:50 7:50 7:50 7:55 — 8:05 | 8:10 8:15 8:15 8:25 E 8:30
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School 8:35
AM . : Goto . : : : : : . : :
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus 7:50 7:50 7:50 7:55 — 8:05 | 8:10 8:15 8:15 8:25 — 8:30
School
Return
Kindergarten Home 11:50 11:50 — 12:00 | — | 12:35] 12:40 | 12:45| 12:50 — — —
. Go to
Kindergarten 13:00 — — 13:05 | 12:55] 12:35( 12:40 | 12:45| 12:50 — — —
School
Return
Local & Int'l FD 15:45 15:50 15:50 | 16:00 - 16:10| 16:15 | 16:20 16:20 — — —
PM Home
, . Return F2 F2 F2 F2 F2 F2 F2 F2
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — — —
Home 15:45 15:50 15:50 | 16:00 16:10( 16:15 | 16:20 16:20
. Return D
Kindergarten 16:50 — — 16:55 17:05( 17:10 | 17:15| 17:15 — — -
Home 16:55

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.
2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.

3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2018/19 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus G

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Z i i i
z g |2 | % |2 |§ | 2 |§ v2g| g .-
8 = S 5 = =) o = = =X S I
=N 5 =N = 23 2 w gs BB Z| = 3 3
= = = = =) 2 & 2o E 5 A4S o e | m8
us = |z |z |2 | & |& |7 |[88BgE|2 |F9 |75
S 9] S 3 & = an i = & &
~ o3 e 3 g o 5 e ° 8 & E = =
@ Q ~ o 7 = & = I =) =)
. Go to ‘ H H
Local Primary FD Sopog| TS | 705 | 705 | 705 | 710 710 | 7:10 7:10 s | s
Kindergarten Goto| eos | g05 | 810 | 810 | 815 | 815 | 820 | 820 | 820 | 820 | 825 | 830
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School ’ ’ ’ ' ’ ' ' ' ' ’ ' '
AM| g e Goto | 182 1S2 IS2 1S2 1S2 - - B 1S2 IS2 IS1 -
PU 0School| 815 | 815 | 815 | 810 | 815 825 | 830 | 8:35
Kindergarten };g?;l 12:00 12:00 12:05 12:05 12:10 12:10 12:15 12:15 12:15 12:20 12:20 12:25
Kindergarten S(zﬁggl 12:45 12:45 12:50 12:50 12:55 12:55 13:00 13:00 — 13:00 13:05 13:05
Return B3 B3
L Int'lF : : : : 05 :05 16:10 —_ 16:10 —
o ocal & Intl FD Home | 1600 | 16:00 | 1605 | 16:05 | 16 16 6 6 o0 | 150
. Return| GH GH GH GH GH F2
Int] B -Hill C — — — — — -
Nt Bracmar B LAY 4 proe | 16:00 | 16:00 | 16:00 | 16:05 16:05 15:45
Kindergarten ie;?nr: 17:05 | 1705 | 17210 | 17210 | 17:15 | 17:15 | 1720 | 1720 | — | 17:20 | 17:25 | 17:25

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2018/19 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus H

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
x5 | & 2 2| 22 | 28 2 o8 | gt 2
S S Q oa oa A= 5 v %) Z Z = 8
us = A = © = o = £ 0 o = =5 o= &5
= i g g g = Q % & b 52 552 S
g 2 @ @ | B - e - - =
- © g s | B8 5 3 5 £ 2
Got 2 B2
Local Primary FD oo 7:00 7:00 7:05 7:05 7:10 B A A 7:20
School 7:20 7:10 7:10 7:20
Kindergarten A
T G0t | g0 8:05 8:10 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:20 8:25 8:35
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School 8:30
M s1 s1 S2 51 | 152 (Tane Kung S2
A Int'l Braemar Hill Campus SGE tol I — — — I I I Court) ! —
€hoo 8:20 8:20 8:20 8:25 8:20 8:20
. Return A
Kindergarten 12:00 12:00 12:05 12:05 12:05 12:10 12:20 12:25 13:05
Home 12:00
. Go to A
Kindergarten 12:40 e 12:45 12:45 12:45 12:50 12:55 12:55 13:05
School 13:20
Return A B3 B3
Local & Int'l FD 16:00 16:00 16:05 16:05 16:10 15:55 16:20
oM Home 15:50 15:45 15:45
. Return GH GH GH GH AB GH GH
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — -
Home 16:20 16:15 16:25 16:10 16:00 16:10 16:10
_ Return A
Kindergarten 17:05 — 17:10 17:15 17:15 17:00 17:00 16:55 17:25
Home 16:50

Remark :1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.

3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




